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Why is Trinity the right choice for you?

Because of the strong clinical foundation we
provide at Trinity, students achieve a highly
competitive average pass score of 228 on
Step 2 CK, allowing them to apply to their
top-choice residency with confidence.

Scheduled by our clerkship coordinators, 
students complete all of their core rotations 
at one location in Warner Robins, Georgia. 
This level of individualized training sets 
Trinity apart from any other U.S. or 
international medical school because 
students get to know the advising medical 
staff and receive guidance. In addition to 
benefiting from the area’s low cost of living, 
staying in one location for the entirety of 
clinical rotations also means less stress and 
a better quality of life. And while clinical 
rotations take place exclusively at our 
Warner Robins facilities, Trinity students 
may practice electives at many of the most 
prestigious hospitals in the country.

Trinity students only need to focus on their 
number one priority: learning to become a 
skilled and knowledgeable physician. We will 
take care of the everything else. That’s why 
we provide students with the services of a 
dedicated clerkship administrator who 
schedules all clinical rotations for each 
student. This unique advantage means no 
gaps, no waitlists, and a shorter road to 
completion. You don’t have to sweat the 
small stuff — we will handle the logistics on 
your path to becoming an MD.

Student and 
Alumni Success

Tuition and 
Fees

Listed tuition and fees are for the MD 
Program. The University’s School of 
Biomedical Sciences offers pre-med 
courses for students who need to 
complete certain course prerequisites for 
admission to the MD program. Pre-med 
tuition will vary depending upon the 
number of course prerequisites a student 
must complete. 

Trinity students have a 96% pass rate on 
both the USMLE Step 1 and Step 2 CK 
exams, highlighting our commitment to 
personalized and thorough preparation.

USMLE Exam Prep Fee

NMBE Test Fee

Malpractice Insurance

Equipment and Supply Fee

SVG Domestic Kit Fee

Student Health Insurance

Student Activity Fee

Records Administration Fee

Commitment Deposit

Application Fee

$1,250

$1,500

$1,165

$400

$475

$10,100

$500

$4,250

$500

$50

$180,690

$125

$150

$233

$100

$475

$1010

$50

$425

$500

$50

Total Tuition and Fees
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*Listed tuition and fees are for the MD Program

Clinical Medicine
(Years 3, 4) $84,500$16,900 5

Basic Sciences
(Years 1, 2) $76,000$15,200 5

Step 2 CK 
Average

Trinity School of Medicine has the highest 
possible accreditation from CAAM-HP, the 
leading accrediting body of Caribbean 
medical schools. It’s important to note 
that most Caribbean medical schools do 
not have this accreditation. These 
unaccredited institutions are the ones that 
have perpetuated the stigma regarding 
off-shore medical schools. Trinity School 
of Medicine exists as an alternative to U.S. 
and Canadian medical schools that you 
can trust to guide you to success in 
becoming an MD.

Top 
Accreditation

Clerkships in 
1 Location

Our faculty demonstrates a true 
commitment to the success of students, 
proving that the challenges of medical 
school are much more manageable when 
others around you are as invested in your 
success as you are.

Student-to-Faculty 
Ratio

With Trinity School of Medicine, students 
begin clinical training in their very first 
term. We believe early clinical training 
increases student confidence, establishes 
a strong foundation of skill, and provides 
invaluable experience building patient 
rapport. It is one of the many things that 
sets Trinity apart from other medical 
schools, where students can wait years 
before ever participating in the treatment 
of a patient.

Early Clinical 
Experience

Step Pass Rate

Student-
Centered 
Learning

Trinity’s accreditation by CAAM-HP, the 
leading accrediting authority for Caribbean 
medical schools, qualifies our graduates to 
enter the U.S. and Canadian residency 
match programs, to secure residencies, 
and become licensed to practice in any 
U.S. state or Canadian province. We are 
proud to have alumni throughout the 
country living their dream of practicing 
medicine in their hometown communities. 
With a degree from Trinity, all doors are 
open to you.

U.S. and 
Canadian 
Residencies

Whether through superior academic 
achievements, the ability to balance school 
work with community service, or a 
commitment to serving your country, 
Trinity recognizes our incoming students’ 
efforts with merit-based scholarships, 
grants and awards.

Scholarships 
and Grants

Since its inception, Trinity has placed 94% 
of its graduates in residencies in a wide 
range of specialties at prestigious medical 
facilities across the U.S. and Canada.

Residency 
Placement
Rate


