

Trinity School of Medicine

The Best Alternative to U.S. Medical School

Your path to MD starts here.

Why is Trinity the right choice for you?





Top Accreditation

Trinity School of Medicine has the highest possible accreditation from CAAM-HP, the leading accrediting body of Caribbean medical schools. It's important to note that most Caribbean medical schools do not have this accreditation. These unaccredited institutions are the ones that have perpetuated the stigma regarding off-shore medical schools. Trinity School of Medicine exists as an alternative to U.S. and Canadian medical schools that you can trust to guide you to success in becoming an MD.





Because of the strong clinical foundation we provide at Trinity, students achieve a highly competitive average pass score of 228 on Step 2 CK, allowing them to apply to their top-choice residency with confidence.



Scheduled by our clerkship coordinators, students complete all of their core rotations at one location in Warner Robins, Georgia. This level of individualized training sets Trinity apart from any other U.S. or international medical school because students get to know the advising medical staff and receive guidance. In addition to benefiting from the area's low cost of living, staying in one location for the entirety of clinical rotations also means less stress and a better quality of life. And while clinical rotations take place exclusively at our Warner Robins facilities, Trinity students may practice electives at many of the most prestigious hospitals in the country.

Our faculty demonstrates a true commitment to the success of students, proving that the challenges of medical school are much more manageable when others around you are as invested in your success as you are.

Early Clinical Experience

With Trinity School of Medicine, students begin clinical training in their very first term. We believe early clinical training increases student confidence, establishes a strong foundation of skill, and provides invaluable experience building patient rapport. It is one of the many things that sets Trinity apart from other medical schools, where students can wait years before ever participating in the treatment of a patient.

94% Residency Placement Rate

Since its inception, Trinity has placed 94% of its graduates in residencies in a wide range of specialties at prestigious medical facilities across the U.S. and Canada.



96% Step Pass Rate

Trinity students have a 96% pass rate on both the USMLE Step 1 and Step 2 CK exams, highlighting our commitment to personalized and thorough preparation.



Trinity students only need to focus on their number one priority: learning to become a skilled and knowledgeable physician. We will take care of the everything else. That's why we provide students with the services of a dedicated clerkship administrator who schedules all clinical rotations for each student. This unique advantage means no gaps, no waitlists, and a shorter road to completion. You don't have to sweat the small stuff — we will handle the logistics on your path to becoming an MD.

Student and Alumni Success

"We were in the hospital from

Trinity's accreditation by CAAM-HP, the leading accrediting authority for Caribbean medical schools, qualifies our graduates to enter the U.S. and Canadian residency match programs, to secure residencies, and become licensed to practice in any U.S. state or Canadian province. We are proud to have alumni throughout the country living their dream of practicing medicine in their hometown communities. With a degree from Trinity, all doors are open to you.



Whether through superior academic achievements, the ability to balance school work with community service, or a commitment to serving your country, Trinity recognizes our incoming students' efforts with merit-based scholarships, grants and awards.



day one, at the bedside working with amazing faculty."



Tuition and Fees

Tuition	Per Term	Number of Terms	Total for Degree Program
Basic Sciences (Years 1, 2)	\$15,200	5	\$76,000
Clinical Medicine (Years 3, 4)	\$16,900	5	\$84,500
Fees	Per Term	Number of Terms	Total for Degree Program
Application Fee	\$50	-	\$50
Commitment Deposit	\$500	_	\$500
Records Administration Fee	\$425	10	\$4,250
Student Activity Fee	\$50	10	\$500
Student Health Insurance	\$1010	10	\$10,100
SVG Domestic Kit Fee	\$475	1	\$475
Equipment and Supply Fee	\$100	4	\$400
Malpractice Insurance	\$233	5	\$1,165
NMBE Test Fee	\$150	10	\$1,500
USMLE Exam Prep Fee	\$125	10	\$1,250
Total Tuition and Fees *Listed tuition and fees are for the MD Progra	am		\$180,690

Listed tuition and fees are for the MD Program. The University's School of Biomedical Sciences offers pre-med courses for students who need to complete certain course prerequisites for admission to the MD program. Pre-med tuition will vary depending upon the number of course prerequisites a student must complete.



For more information, we invite you to call or visit our website.

470-545-3700 www.trinityschoolofmedicine.org f) () @TrinitySchoolOfMedicine **U.S. Administration Office** 925 Woodstock Road Suite 200 Roswell, GA 30075 **Trinity School of Medicine** Basic Science Campus Ratho Mill St. Vincent, VC0272